20

21

22
23
24
25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32
33
34

35

36

37
38
39

Roll
Number

Tracking ID

SEP2023198235

SEP2023196038
SEP2023209600

SEP2023213096

SEP2023206760
SEP2023203007

SEP2023207224

SEP2023205551
SEP2023208074
SEP2023205406
SEP2023185777

SEP2023210562

SEP2023210681

SEP2023207211

SEP2023209951
SEP2023212719
SEP2023197313
SEP2023194264
SEP2023190565
SEP2023192374
SEP2023206957

SEP2023205527
SEP2023205693
SEP2023206270
SEP2023205213

SEP2023209830

SEP2023205834

SEP2023206302

SEP2023203004
SEP2023204177

SEP2023195978

SEP2023197384
SEP2023207765
SEP2023203379

SEP2023209245

SEP2023206327

SEP2023205252
SEP2023210490
SEP2023213682

Government Postgraduate College Mansehra
1st Merit List for Intermediate Admissions 2023-24 (Evening Shift)
Program: Computer Sciences

Full Name
Muhammad Ammar

Farhad
Hamza Ashfaq

Raja Waleed

Muhammad Awais
Shahzaib Tanveer
Usman Mansar

Syed Noman Hassan
Bukhari

Usman Hamayoom
Mohsin Liaqat
Malik Sher Ali

Muhammad Saad

Muhammad Sudias

Takveer Ahmed

Mehmood Zeenat
Asad Saeed

Falak Sher

Adeel Ahmad
Asad Ali Khan
Zeeshan Bashir
Syed Usman Shah

Uzair Siddique
Ehtisham Aslam
Ali Muavia
Usman Ali

Syed Asad Samad
Bukhari

Muhammad Talha Khan

Muhammad Mohsin
Rasheed

Zohaib Danish
Muhammad Tayyab

Saifullah Abdul Majeed

Arsalan Zaheer
Muhammad Ansib
Ibrahim

Muhammad Umer Khan

Abdullah Khan

Muhammad Talha
Mohsan Khan
Rahmat

Quota: District Local
Published on 25 Sep, 2023

Father Name
Waheed Ud Din

Muhammad Zaman
Ashfaq

Zakeer

Nehmatullah
Tanveer Akhter
Mansar Khan

Syed Abdulrazaq Shah
Bukhari

Muhammad Hamayoon
Muhammad Liaqat
Malik Tahir Hussain

Abdus Salam

Khursheed Ahmed

Muhammad Azam

Zeenat Khan
Muhammad Saeed
Muhammad Rashid
Kala

Abdi Ali Khan
Bashir Muhammad
Syed Tahir Shah

Muhammad Siddique
Muhammad Aslam
Abdul Hameed
Muhammad Asif

Abdul Samad Shah
Muhammad Israil Khan

Rasheed Ahmed

Nawab Zada

Muhammad Anwar
Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Zaheer
Muhammad Bashir
Tariq Aziz

Muhammad Sajid

Mugqaddar Khan

Shams Ur Rehman
Ghulam Mustafa Khan

Bashir Hussain

Net
Marks

962

848

835

834

825

823

814

812

809

807

802

797

793

791

780

774

773

771

770

760

754

752
752
749
746

745

737

736

735
735

734

732
728
725

723

723

722
721
719

Total
Marks

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100
1100
1100
1100

1100

1100

1100

1100
1100

1100

1100
1100
1100

1100

1100

1100
1100
1100

%age

87.45

77.09
7591

75.82

75
74.82

74

73.82
73.55
73.36
72.91

72.45

72.09

71.91

70.91
70.36
70.27
70.09
70
69.09
68.55

68.36
68.36
68.09
67.82

67.73

67

66.91

66.82
66.82

66.73

66.55
66.18
65.91

65.73

65.73

65.64
65.55
65.36

Quota Applied

District Local
Jurisdiction
Local

District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
Jurisdiction
Local

District Local

District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local
District Local
District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local
District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local

District Local

Remarks

Hafiz e Quran 2 Session(s)

Missed

2 Session(s) Missed


https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/198235
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/196038
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/209600
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/213096
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/206760
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/203007
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/207224
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205551
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/208074
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205406
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/185777
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/210562
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/210681
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/207211
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/209951
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/212719
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/197313
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/194264
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/190565
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/192374
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/206957
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205527
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205693
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/206270
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205213
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/209830
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205834
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/206302
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/203004
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/204177
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/195978
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/197384
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/207765
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/203379
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/209245
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/206327
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205252
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/210490
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/213682

46
41
42
43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52
53

54

55
56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66
67

68

69

70
71
72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86

Roll
Number

SHRA0RBAG IT5 |
SEP2023204086
SEP2023205050
SEP2023203259

SEP2023203062

SEP2023214099

SEP2023205240
SEP2023205746

SEP2023214447

SEP2023203147
SEP2023205401
SEP2023210916

SEP2023200393
SEP2023213872

SEP2023197117

SEP2023207208
SEP2023209981
SEP2023212356

SEP2023202749

SEP2023202456
SEP2023205840

SEP2023213926

SEP2023210835
SEP2023205952
SEP2023213907

SEP2023212126
SEP2023212218
SEP2023213180

SEP2023185246

SEP2023206736

SEP2023211046
SEP2023205093
SEP2023204956

SEP2023206172
SEP2023199977

SEP2023210902

SEP2023204285
SEP2023209014
SEP2023202315

SEP2023214271
SEP2023199683
SEP2023214657
SEP2023207082
SEP2023205844

SEP2023206782

SEP2023209117
SEP2023209338

RaheenFtiHlaName
Wagar Ahmed
Fahad
Muhammad Bilal

Danish Shah

Syed Noman Hussain
Shah

Abdul Qadeer Asghar
Aziz Ur Rehman

Muhammad Zubair

Hizbullah Rehman
Ejaz Ahmed
Zeerak Ahmad

Muhammad Sami

Daniyal Khalid
Anas

Uzair Khan
Abdullah
Muhammad Shahid

Anees Ur Rehman

Waleed Ahmad

Muhammad Shafaqat

Syed Abdur Rehman
Shan

Ahmed Ali
Hammad Sajjad
Hammad Sajjad

Saad Ashraf
Moheen Khan

Samiullah

Muhammad Huzaifa

Muhammad Awais

Khizar Faraz
Amanat Ali

Abu Bakar Zulfigar
Waqas

Anas

Sohail Ahmad

Syed Nabeel Husssain
Shah

Sameer Ejaz
Soban Ali

Azhar Mehmood
Umer Waheed
Kashif Ali

Murad Ali
Muhammad Aqib

Faizan

Abdullah

Mian Faizan

Akthir Fatiserr\Simk
Muhammad Riaz
Tasawar Hussain

Naseeb Khan
Imdad Shah

Syed Mushtaq Hussain
Shah

Ali Asghar
Marfatullah

Muhammad Riaz

Saeced Ur Rehman
Muhammad Nawaz
Siraj Ahmad

Muhammad Sabir
Khalid Saeed

Saeed Ul Haq

Dilawar Khan
Badri Zaman

Basharat Hussain

Muhammad Asif

Muhammad Shamraiz
Abdul Rasheed

Syed Ejaz Hussain Shah

Khan Muhammad
Sajjad Ahmad
Sajjad Ahmad

Muhammad Ashraf
Shahnawaz Khan

Muhammad Nawaz

Riaz Muhammad

Muhammad Muskeen

Faraz Muhammad
Abid Hussain
Zulfiqar Ali

Khalid
Ejaz Babar

Faisal Dolat Khan

Syed Hamid Hussain Shah

Ejaz Ahmed
Ali Muhammad

Asghar Khan

Raja Muhammad Waheed

Muhammad Pervaiz
Zafar Igbal
Muhammad Sadiq

Noorani

Muhammad

Muhammad Miskeen

Mk okt

716
715
711

710

710

709
708

708

702

701

700

700
700

698

695
690
688

687

686

683

683

676

673

673

672
672
670

668

666

662
660
657

655

654

648

648

648

647

646
646
642
641
639

638

637
636

1100
1100
1100

1100

1100

1100
1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100
1100

1100

1100
1100
1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100
1100
1100

1100

1100

1100
1100
1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

1100

1100
1100

Yoape
65.09
65
64.64

64.55

64.55

64.45
64.36

64.36

63.82
63.73
63.64

63.64
63.64

63.45

63.18
62.73
62.55

62.45

62.36
62.09

62.09

61.45
61.18
61.18

61.09
61.09
60.91

60.73

60.55

60.18
60
59.73

59.55
59.45

5891

58.91
5891
58.82

58.73
58.73
58.36
58.27
58.09

58

57.91
57.82

Ointwtat Applied
District Local
District Local
District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local
District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local
Jurisdiction
Local

District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local
District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local
District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
Jurisdiction
Local

District Local

District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local
District Local
District Local
District Local
District Local

Jurisdiction
Local

District Local

District Local

Remarks

3 Session(s) Missed

2 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed


https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/212151
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/204086
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205050
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/203259
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/203062
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/214099
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205240
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205746
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/214447
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/203147
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205401
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/210916
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/200393
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/213872
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/197117
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/207208
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/209981
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/212356
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/202749
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/202456
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205840
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/213926
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/210835
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205952
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/213907
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/212126
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/212218
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/213180
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/185246
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/206736
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/211046
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205093
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/204956
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/206172
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/199977
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/210902
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/204285
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/209014
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/202315
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/214271
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/199683
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/214657
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/207082
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205844
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/206782
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/209117
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/209338

Roll . Net Total .
# Number Tracking ID Full Name Father Name Marks Marks %age Quota Applied Remarks
87 SEP2023197148  Yasir Bashir Ul Haq 636 1100 57.82 JLuor;Z‘lm“’“
88 SEP2023205874  Shahbaz Saleem Muhammad Saleem 632 1100 57.45 i‘gg‘fwt“’“
89 SEP2023199856 Haider Ali Muhammad Arshad 627 1100 57 JL”(féZ‘ljlmon
90 SEP2023205949 ' Shaheer Ahmed Muhammad Tariq 625 1100 56.82 {fgiﬁil““"“
91 SEP2023197360 ' Shahnoor Muhammad Khurshid 625 1100  56.82 i‘g;‘f‘““o"
92 SEP2023205611 Tayyab Saleem Muhammad Saleem 623 1100 56.64 District Local
93 SEP2023214347 | Kashif Habib 620 1096  56.57 District Local
94 SEP2023213661 Muhammad Shahjan Behram 619 1100 56.27 i‘gg‘l’w“o‘l
95 SEP2023211045 Ejaz Riaz Riaz Ahmed Malik 617 1100 56.09 District Local
96 SEP2023207493 Ubaid Ur Rehman Ali Asghar 610 1100 55.45 District Local
97 SEP2023214360 Asad Asif Muhammad Asif 606 1100 55.09 District Local
98 SEP2023212139 Ubaidullah M Gulzar 606 1100 55.09 District Local
99 SEP2023199299 Muhammad Maaz Attiq Ur Rehman 597 1100 54.27 Jﬁgg‘f‘““‘m
100 SEP2023204201 Muhammad Maaz Attiq Ur Rehman 597 1100 54.27 District Local
101 SEP2023187131 Uzair Ali Tanveer Ud Din 591 1100 53.73 JLuor;Z‘lilc“‘m 1 Session(s) Missed
102 SEP2023203367 Azad Khan Muhammad Amjad 586 1100 53.27 District Local 1 Session(s) Missed
103 SEP2023198555 Muhammad Mudassir Saeed Ur Rehman 570 1100 51.82 District Local
104 SEP2023207785 Mudassir Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 564 1100 51.27 District Local
105 SEP2023194062 Abdullah Jehanzeb Jehanzeb 562 1100 51.09 District Local
106 SEP2023210450 Hanzala Tariq Tariq Muhammad Khan 562 1100 51.09 JLuor;Z‘lm“’“
107 SEP2023209161  Sufyan Khan Faiz Muhammad Khan 561 1100 51 i‘gg‘f‘““’“
108 SEP2023202893 Muzammil Khawaj Khawaj Muhammad 557 1100 50.64 JL‘EQZ?ICU"“
109 SEP2023202645 Afzaal Ahmed Abdul Samad 554 1100 50.36 JL‘giz‘liiCtion
110 SEP2023208776 Muhammad Afzaal Zulfiqar 550 1100 50  District Local
111 SEP2023202955 Awais Mughal Misri Khan 550 1100 50 i‘g;z‘lhc“on
112 SEP2023205881 Shameer Abdul Rasheed 550 1100 50 JL‘E;Z‘I"“‘O“
113 SEP2023197137 Sameer Ahmed Wagqar Ahmed 548 1100 49.82 District Local 1 Session(s) Missed
114 SEP2023197342  Ehsaan Al Tanveer Ahmad 539 1100 49 JL‘E;Z?”“"“ 3 Session(s) Missed
115 SEP2023202801  Hasan Ghulam Hussain 526 1100 47.82 District Local
116 SEP2023201150 | Arslan Ahmed Nadeem Ahmed 518 1100 47.09 District Local
117 SEP2023204958 ' Akash Ali Nazakat It 499 1100 4536 JL‘g;z‘lhcu"“
118 SEP2023192440 Usman Fida Fida Muhammad 478 1100 4345 JLféZ‘lm“’n
119 SEP2023205955  Tayyab Muhammad Riaz 461 1100 4191 JL‘EQZ?C“"“

Admission Start Date: 25 Sep, 2023
Admission Last Date: 29 Sep, 2023
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https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/197148
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205874
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/199856
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205949
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/197360
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205611
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/214347
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/213661
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/211045
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/207493
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/214360
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/212139
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/199299
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/204201
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/187131
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/203367
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/198555
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/207785
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/194062
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/210450
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/209161
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/202893
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/202645
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/208776
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/202955
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205881
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/197137
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/197342
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/202801
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/201150
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/204958
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/192440
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/205955

